Schumacher FT9 - 1/10 FWD Touring PARTS LIST

m B N=v9%8 TE i (FiHl) IN——FK
K219 [FT9 1/10 EEFWDY—-)Yh—Fvb C/F ¥98,000] 5051294190552
K220 [FT9 1/10 EEFWDY—-sAh—Fvb Alloy ¥98,000] 5051294190569
ui19 [7>577+ (4) ¥600| 5051294011215
U750 [F=IWIK a—p (8) ¥1,600] 5051294024383
U1633 |RAE=IE ¥480| 5051294012571
U1960 [OU9 NS IF1EVh ¥480( 5051294013233
U2231 [U—FK7—L ¥1,080( 5051294014049
U3021 [HSEZX M3X6(10) ¥480| 5051294020149
U3022 [HSEZX M3X8(10) ¥480[ 5051294020156
U3023 [H#SEZX M3X10(10) ¥480| 5051294020163
U3136 [F—=IAF1,5 5X8X2.5(2) ¥850] 5051294021269
U4155 [ZIVE7v+— M3 (10) ¥750( 5051294074012
U4210 (/€Y M3X3mm (10) ¥380( 5051294074562
U4241 |7V o0 F Yk M3 (10) ¥1,000] 5051294074876
U4547 [70F-NI K a5 (8) ¥1,250] 5051294086800
U4557 [2avo—vFvy7 ¥850| 5051294086909
U4710 [J—FK=eo/b 7S ¥2,400( 5051294093938
U4773 |77 TFRIVEG— ¥600| 5051294094560
U4836 [A/EXRY M3X8mm hy7HRALb (10) ¥480] 5051294097783
U4862 [PV Pvv— 7Fv% 0.5mm (12) ¥750] 5051294098049
U4872 |t&2—b7vo0vkI L (4) ¥480| 5051294098148
U4900 [A=N—9527 (2) ¥1,080] 5051294098421
U4904 (7L oarFi—NVIvK a—hk(4) ¥1,200] 5051294098469
U4943 [F=WAF7V 5 1/8x1/4(2) ¥840| 5051294098858
U4950 [FT1EHRAR2Ib (4) ¥1,400] 5051294098926
U7102 [F&2EZX M3x4 (10) ¥400| 5051294116484
U7103 [F&2EZX M3x6 (10) ¥400{ 5051294116491
U7104 [F2EZX M3x8 (10) ¥400( 5051294116507
U7105 [FKeEZX M3x10 (10) ¥400| 5051294116514
U7106 [FReERX M3x12 (10) ¥400{ 5051294116521
U7107 [FK42ERX M3x16 (10) ¥400| 5051294116538
U7463 [>—1JJ00%5 (4) ¥500( 5051294126537
U7537 [2avyEARRY 4R (2) ¥840| 5051294130978
U7538 [HSEX M2X6 (10) ¥380] 5051294130985
U7545 [ 4 3.3X6.7X0.05 (8) ¥550] 5051294131050
U7675 [>av¥ EFRYRE—IV 5.5mm (4) ¥1,250] 5051294132354
U7677 [U5EAX M25%8 (10) ¥650( 5051294132378
U7710 [M3 77X 7v+— 1.0mm (10) 75v% ¥650] 5051294132705
U7711 [M3 7S 7vy¥+— 2.0mm (10) 75v% ¥650] 5051294132712
U7712 [M3 77X 7v¥+— 3.0mm (10) 75v% ¥650] 5051294132729
U7735 [F7F¥v-EV ¥1,600] 5051294132958
U7747 |91 275%—>" ARB=k (2) ¥1,200] 5051294133078
U7750 [JR=ab ¥1,600| 5051294133108
U7751 [M3X8 £ExY (4) ¥480| 5051294133115
U7783 [7v¥a(4) ¥650] 5051294133436
U7832 [F—=ILRA&YE Low 2IbbZa—b (4) ¥1,250] 5051294133924
U7833 [F—=ILRA&YEK Low ¥a—b (4) ¥1,250] 5051294133931
U7834 [F—=IVA%YK Low OX% (4) ¥1,250] 5051294133344
U7839 [C/F JRRALNI (2) ¥1,080] 5051294133993
U7971 [PIVE RFFTVJEER Y AR—=H—(2) ¥680] 5051294135300
U8168 [0U% 5X1mmE (10) ¥480( 5051294152895
U8219 [7JV= ARB kOYZ)% (2) ¥1,250| 5051294153403
U8235 |7V 7ZyNn=UUL7ExRyM v (2) ¥1,400| 5051294153564
U8252 (7N 7Zyn—=),oExRys 7OV (2) ¥1,400] 5051294153731
U8259 A=/ =%V (4) ¥1,000] 5051294153809
U8261 [7IVE avisbyTH—=l (2) ¥1,800] 5051294153823
U8263 [7IVI M3 &=/ 25mm 75v% (2) ¥1,400] 5051294153847
U8264 [7IVI M3 #—2/vv2)b 35mm 75v% (2) ¥1,400| 5051294153854
U8265 [7IVI M3 &=/ 45mm 7597 (2) ¥1,400] 5051294153861




m_ & N—=J% Efii (FEl) IN—a—F

U8275 |7Z5AFvo 7y +—tyb 1/1.5/2/3/4mm (20) ¥1,250] 5051294153960
U8316 |ZAv by ==k ¥1,800] 5051294154370
U8320 [F—WAFVU%5 3/16"X5/16" (2) ¥850] 5051294154417
U8333 [HA—IVAAN—H4— HEX 0.25/0.5/0.75mm (12) ¥1,800] 5051294154547
U8351 [#SEZX M3 X5 (10) ¥420] 5051294154721
U8536 [1EXRY 3X4 hv7HR14bh (10) ¥480| 5051294156572
U8s710 [/ 2avy 4144754 (8) ¥680( 5051294158316
U8711 [/ avy by7)%9 (2) ¥1,080] 5051294158323
U8712 [F+/ avs bvy7 )4k (2) ¥850] 5051294158330
U8713 [F+/ ¥avs +7k (2) ¥1,250] 5051294158347
U8714 [/ ¥avy 71 (2) ¥1,800] 5051294158354
Us715 [F+/ avs A5—0U%5 (4) ¥480( 5051294158361
U8716 [/ 7ZIVZ avoh7— (2) ¥1,100] 5051294158378
U8717 [/ avy A7V 09—k (2) ¥1,550] 5051294158385
us718 [/ oz >avo )4k (4) ¥880( 5051294158392
U8719 A7 avvik—=lv (4) ¥1,100] 5051294158408
U8720 |77JVX k1—JV HEX ¥1,600] 5051294158415
U8723 [¥+5F7 VENIMEYE ¥1,600( 5051294158446
U724 [¥+57 E-=NT1J ¥1,800] 5051294158453
U8725 [T*tM)vy (2) ¥1,550] 5051294158460
U8726 |F2 7Z2hZYhk Savy (2) ¥2,250] 5051294158477
U8728 [PV FFUARZIYIay N9 low (2) ¥5,700] 5051294158491
U8731 |Zarvbk 72AN ¥1,600] 5051294158521
U8732 [7Aavk K317 vk F—> ¥1,600] 5051294158538
U8733 K317 %2 3—4 7252 — ¥1,550] 5051294158545
U8734 |7avb RZL7+7b = ¥1,550] 5051294158552
U8735 K317+ 7h R7V%9 9)v7 (2) ¥1,200] 5051294158569
UB736 [FS517+7Zh EY 705 — (2) ¥680[ 5051294158576
U8737 |k217+7b 3= 12 F— ¥1,100] 5051294158583
U8738 [ZArvhk #7770 Yadvb K147+ 7k (2) ¥9,200] 5051294158590
U8740 [FA—I RFPVLY AR—H— (2) ¥700( 5051294158613
U8744 [FPINE 24ak—2 AR—H%— 0.5mm (8) ¥1,080] 5051294158651
U8745 [FPINE 24aik—=2 AR—H%— 1.0mm (8) ¥1,080] 5051294158668
U8746 [FPINVE p14aik—=2 AR—H— 2 0mm (8) ¥1,080| 5051294158675
U8747 [4F— 24adk—2FK=)V (4) ¥1,200] 5051294158682
U8748 |577/A7—l T Rk70—-bhL 6X7.7X0.1mm (4) ¥550] 5051294158699
U8749 |57 77h7vhk (2) ¥2,200] 5051294158705
U8751 (A7 avy=eyk (4) ¥1,250] 5051294158729
U8752 [78— 1¥ak—2 F—=WAZYK (4) ¥1,580] 5051294158736
U8756 [C/F 7ZAvk AZUvbk avy=oobk (2) ¥3,150| 5051294158774
U8757 [C/F 7Zaxbk V22 (2) ¥2,000] 5051294158781
U8758 [C/FU¥ Vo2 FRH& ¥1,5650] 5051294158798
U8759 [A/vF— 3.9/5.5mm ¥840] 5051294158804
UB769 [1>ak—2 7&—)4vk (4) ¥1,200] 5051294158903
U8783 [F7yn—=1)004vb (8) BB ¥1,5650] 5051294159047
U8784 [EFRvybEK—IV V4 vk 5.5mm (8) £ ¥1,200] 5051294159054
U8s788 [F+/ avotvbk (4 ¥11,800] 5051294159092
Us789 [¥+¥F7tvh ¥6,600| 5051294159108
U8790 [NXF7»J 6X10X3 (2) ¥840( 5051294159115
U8792 [0 3.5X1mmE (10) ¥840| 5051294159139
U794 [ALYK 14—k M3 Ef & (10) ¥840| 5051294159153
U8797 [F+/ayy JEbEYh ¥1,5650] 5051294159184
U8798 [ANFPVUY 1.5X4X2 (2) ¥840] 5051294159191
U8860 [L1I+7Zk ¥1,100] 5051294159818
U8898 [M2.5 ALvks¥—k (10) ¥1,100| 5051294160197
U8929 |kZ17+7Zb EZJ)Y7 (10) V2 ¥680| 5051294160500
U8930 [FE2EARAM2X4 (10) savsrvryinzrIUu—RE ¥480] 5051294160517
U9038 [FEEAX M2X5(10) ¥680] 5051294198398
U9039 [ZNE FrOrFVYb M4 E (10) ¥480| 5051294198404




m & N—=7% E il (FEE) IN—3a—K
U9040 [L1¥+7k 7-V)—tvhk ¥1,600| 5051294198411
U9041 |C/F v— ¥13,000] 5051294198428
U9042 |C/F VX 1ak—> ¥2,100] 5051294198435
U9043 [C/F 7Zarbk m+1>a%—> ¥1,800| 5051294198442
U9044 [ZIVE VX b ARZIYSaviNgdy (2) ¥6,200| 5051294198459
U9045 [7NI SIF7AR7—L ¥2,400| 5051294198466
U9046 |[7NVE E—%—" b ¥8,000( 5051294198473
U9047 |7 A7 —LEFR YN AZARAN—H— ¥850( 5051294198480
U9048 [F/ F—=WAZYK 2Ih5—0— (4) ¥1,080| 5051294198497
U9049 [C/F 7Arvk by7TFv% 2mm ¥1,600] 5051294198503
U9050 [C/F V¥ by7T7v% 2mm ¥3,200] 5051294198510
U9051 |C/F U FKF1=2ovb ¥3,900| 5051294200008
U9052 [7ZIVE DX Pvin— Srayyeovb ¥2,100| 5051294200015
U9053 [C/F AF7V97—LFL (78/h &) ¥1,400[ 5051294200022
U9054 |C/F AF7V97—L FR (ZOYbM &) ¥1,400[ 5051294200039
U9055 [C/F AF7V97—LRR ()X &) ¥1,400[ 5051294200046
U9056 |C/F AF7V»97—L RL (VA %) ¥1,400[ 5051294200053
U9057 [ZINI VX 7H2RN (2) ¥1,800] 5051294200060
U9058 [C/F ¥—&K 754 vk ¥2,400| 5051294200077
U9059 |[Ef& /v /\—B7I1h 559 ¥4,800] 5051294200084
U9060 [ANJbb 76T X3.0mm ¥2,400( 5051294200091
U9061 |/s//N\— T3—L ¥1,080| 5051294200107
U9062 [C/F /1svis— Aby7 ¥1,250] 5051294200114
U9063 |77V Irvr— ¥15,000| 5051294200121
U9067 [/Z\7F+7 Med. (2) ¥1,800] 5051294200169
U9068 [F—IWATV Tty (24) ¥8,000] 5051294200176
AX034 |FF19Vv7 & (8) ¥650[ 5051294190408
aM364110|110T RI\—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900
CR842 [INLAKL,ATCARZVY 2.3 §# (2) ¥1,300] 5051294173456
CR849 [INLAKLATCAZVY 3.1 K (2) ¥1,300] 5051294173524
CR879 M4 k1—NFvh ZF—)V B (4) ¥750| 5051294190415




Option Parts

m B N=vy4% TE i (FiHl) IN——FK

AXQ97 [T a2 lMWFrRE2=F=IEY ¥9,500( 5051294195908
CR878 K317 %2k £)v7 754%— for Mi9/FT9 ¥1,650] 5051294189860
U3582 (7L oar A—Nnso999 (1) ¥1,200] 5051294039844
AX009 [AEROX 7N X H—K7—L-3—b 25T FUTABA ¥2,400| 5051294129071
AX010 [AEROX ZIWV= H—FKF—L->a—b 23T KO / SANWA ¥2,400] 5051294129088
CR117 [CORE 7 X #—K7—L 25T FUTABA ¥1,400] 5051294033828
CR118 [CORE 7= H—F K7—L 23T KO / SANWA ¥1,400] 5051294033835
U8197 [U—FkKtsrn—Fyh ¥2,100/ 5051294153182
U4221 |2=2/vy2)8YF 24mm ¥780| 5051294074678
U4223 |2=2/vy2)v8YF 45mm ¥930| 5051294074692
U4298 [#—2/vyov0vk 35mm (2) ¥950( 5051294078676
U4330 (11O =K1 iN\— XAT) 9 ¥1,200| 5051294078997
U4344 (70 €53y A7) 5X8X2.5 (2) ¥1,600] 5051294079130
U7313 [F522 2=y vr 24mm (2) ¥1,580] 5051294125035
U7314 [F422 2=y vF 30mm (2) ¥1,580] 5051294125042
U7317 [F%82 2=y vF 45mm (2) ¥1,700] 5051294125073
U7400 [F%2> a—70714= M4Fvhk (4) ¥2,200] 5051294125905
U7536 [WIVh5a—b avssavy EAR 3R (2) ¥840[ 5051294130961
U7824 [F#%» ERybE—=JV 5.5mm High (2) ¥1,600] 5051294133849
U7827 [7IVZ JYFE=eovb (2) ¥3,200[ 5051294133870
U7828 [F%#>2 F—=IA% YK Low 25 a—h (4) ¥2,100] 5051294133887
U7829 [F&2 F—=IVA%YEK Low a—h (4) ¥2,100] 5051294133894
U7837 |C/F IsviN— FiN— ¥2,100] 5051294133979
U7839 [C/F JRRALNI (2) ¥1,250] 5051294133993
U8065 [M3 14—k 7JLE (8) ¥2,600] 5051294151867
U8137 |RARE/IN\—tYh ¥4,980| 5051294152581
U8253 [CNC R/s—F+ 98T (64EYF) Abvo ¥1,800] 5051294153748
U8254 [CNC R/s—F+ 104T (64EYF) Abys ¥1,800] 5051294153755
U8255 [CNC R/s—*+ 108T (64EYF) Abv% ¥1,800 5051294153762
U8318 [CNC R/—F+ 92T (64EYF) Abvo ¥1,800{ 5051294154394
U8334 [PV JRRLNN ¥2,100] 5051294154554
U8729 [PV P ARZYIay INDD% High:+2mm (2) ¥6,200| 5051294158507
U8730 [ZIVE N7F+VU7 (2) ¥6,500] 5051294158514
U8753 [7rFAO—Jviv— 24—t Yb (8) 1.1/1.2/1.3/1.4mm ¥3,150] 5051294158743
U8762 [7IVZ K14—JV HEX 70— -0.75mm (2) ¥1,600] 5051294158835
U8768 [7IV=Z OF Javyevh (4) ¥3,150] 5051294158897
U8770 |Kashimad—b +/>3v¥ w7« ¥6,200( 5051294158910
UB771 [PV F+ARE—FRL 32— ¥3,800| 5051294158927
U8772 [PV A7V 99—k (4) ¥3,800] 5051294158934
U8773 |EfR M7z b 59 (4) $13.55mm ¥2,200] 5051294158941
U8774 |EfR ME7xAbk 109 (4) ¢ 17.64mm ¥2,350] 5051294158958
U8776 [7ZIVE Tt MN)YY (2) ¥2,600] 5051294158972
U8777 [V IXEM)YY (2) +0.5mm A7Evh ¥2,600| 5051294158989
U8779 [C/F1/yF V¥ Vo292 MRHE&E ¥1,550] 5051294159009
U8780 [C/F1/yF VX Vo2 9 b LHE ¥1,550] 5051294159016
U8781 [C/F1/vF 7ark Vo929 bk 2) LHE ¥2,000] 5051294159023
U8782 [F#» A7 ¥3v¥EK—=Jk 5mm (2mm HEX) (4) ¥2,750] 5051294159030
U8799 (70 F—=WAF7)7 6X10X3 (2) ¥3,600] 5051294159207
U9008 [Ef& LiPo7v¥ (2) ¥6,700] 5051294199920
U9064 |#lideh—K> (H) ¥2,400| 5051294200138
U9065 (7= Oy AMYTEHRAM (2) ¥1,600] 5051294200145
U9066 [Zoarbk wx1bhtvk (Z2RITF) 609 ¥6,200]| 5051294200152
U9069 (70 b5 AZyday w=INT) 78k (12) ¥16,800] 5051294200169




Option Parts

CR280 [F#2 7Ok —-WI/RK Pa—b ¥1,350( 5051294080341
CR304 [F#&#> w1—=NFVhk (4) ¥2,850] 5051294082895
CR852 [INLAFKL A TCRZU 7ty )7k (4HE8%) ¥4,200] 5051294173555
CR853 [INLAKL A TCRZV Uty 7147 L (4i8%K) @ ¥4,200] 5051294173562
CR854 [INLAKL A TCRZU 7t ybh N—K (41E8Z&) © ¥4,200] 5051294173579
CR840 [INLAKL,ATCAZUY 1.9 H (2) ¥1,300] 5051294173432
CR841 [INLAKL,ATCARZVY 2.1 5 (2) ¥1,300] 5051294173449
CR842 [INLAKLATCARZVY 2.3 §# (2) ¥1,300] 5051294173456
CR848 [INLAKRLATCARZVY 22729 F (2) ¥1,300] 5051294173517
CR843 [INLAKLATCAZV T 25 F (2) o ¥1,300] 5051294173463
CR844 [INLAEKLATCRA7VJ 26 B (2) o ¥1,300] 5051294173470
CR845 [INLAKRL A TCRAZVT 27 ALY (2) @ ¥1,300] 5051294173487
CR846 |[INLAKLATCARZVY 2.8 8 (2) o ¥1,300] 5051294173494
CR847 [INLAKL,ATCARZVY 2.9 58 (2) [ ¥1,300] 5051294173500
CR849 [INLAKLATCAZVY 3.1 K (2) [ ¥1,300] 5051294173524
CR850 [INLAFKLATCARZUY 33EVY (2) © ¥1,300] 5051294173531
CR851 [INLAKL,ATCRZV,Y 35 &R (2) © ¥1,300] 5051294173548
AM348069 |69T A/N\—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348070 | 70T A/IN\—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348071 | 71T AIN—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348072 | 72T AIN—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348073 [ 73T AIN—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348074 | 74T AIN—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348075 | 75T AIN—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348078 [ 78T A/IN\—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348081 81T A/IN\—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM348082 [82T A/IN\—F+ (48EYF) ¥900

AM364090 90T RA/S\—F+ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364092 (92T A/IN\—F+ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364094 94T A/IN—F+ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364096 |96T A/IN\—F+ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364098 98T A/IN\—F ¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364100 | 100T R/IN—F¥ (64 F) ¥900

AM364102 [102T RIN—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364104 | 104T RANN—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364106 | 106T R/IN\—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364108 | 108T R/I\—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364110 | 110T RI—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

U8253 [CNC R/s—F+ 98T (64EYF) Abv¥ ¥1,800| 5051294153748
U8254 [CNC R/s—F+4 104T (64EYF) Aby% ¥1,800] 5051294153755
U8255 [CNC R/s—*+ 108T (64EYF) Abv% ¥1,800] 5051294153762
U8318 [CNC R/s—F+ 92T (64EYF) Abv¥ ¥1,800] 5051294154394
M1020008 [Mon Tech FWD7RF ¢ GT1 Vision ¥8,200| 5051294165857
wro1901z1 |Mon Tech FWD7RF+ 308 TCR V2 ¥8,200| 5051294168124
MT021016 |[Mon Tech FWD7R5F 1 Mito Pista ¥8,200( 5051294173586
mroz2003. |Mon Tech FWD7RT ¢ M.R.Sport Z1/bx 1k ¥8,200( 5051294181253
M1022008 [Mon Tech FWD7RF 1+ RS6 ¥8,200( 5051294182991
wro2ao01i.  |Mon Tech FWD7RF + CIVIC ¥8,200| 5051294186081
G353 [#HZAR EYb7y7HE—K 40cmX30cmX6mm ¥5,500{ 5051294082109
G354 |y YTHR—=K INnv9 ¥2,600] 5051294091071
G1000 [a—=vyh— T +Y (Mono) XXS~XXXXL 2 ¥4,050

G1001 [a—=vyh— T +Y (Mono) XXS~XXXXL H ¥4,050

G1002 [>a—=2vh— 7—RfFZbL—3— (Mono) XXS~XXXL ¥8,200

G1006 [21%2—+4 bk ('Mono') XS~XXXXL ¥25,800

G1007 [=*ohv7 ¥2,200 5051294197889
U8587 [FAH—JV "Schumacher” &7 v— (2) ¥800] 5051294157081
U8588 [FAH—JV "Schumacher” A& 2)—> (2) ¥800| 5051294157098
U8589 [FA—J "Schumacher” A #L Y (2) ¥800[ 5051294157104
U8590 [F#A—JV "Schumacher” & E>7 (2) ¥800[ 5051294157111
ABOEHEEICKYFELURBEREZTOCENTIVET, w1
B3R RN  T522-0201 #ERZRTe = 072098-4 HC 37413

TEL
MAIL

0749-22-3747
info@teamhonest.ip

-

BR5ERALA 2025.4




